Quincy Nguyen i 9
Marching Band Director Mission VlC_]O, CA 92691
Friday, March 13, 2020
2020 SVUSD Orchestra Festival
@ Mission Viejo High School
in Mission Viejo, California
ITINERARY
SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
TIME EVENT
10:00 AM Load Buses (3)
10:15 AM  Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
10:45 AM  Arrive at Mission Viejo High School
Enter Theater
11:00 AM  Watch Rancho Santa Margarita Intermediate School Full Orchestra
11:30 AM  Watch El Toro High School Chamber Orchestra
12:00 PM  Lunch
12:45 PM  Unload Instruments
1:15PM  Warm-Up
1:45 PM  Trabuco Hills High School Symphony Orchestra Performance
2:15PM  Pack-Up instruments & L.oad Buses
2:45PM  Depart from Mission Viejo High School
3:15PM  Approximate Arrival at Trabuco Hills High School
3:30PM  Unload and Dismissal

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

27501 Mustang Run

Last Updated on 2/24/2020 at 5:19 PM

(949) 768-1934
http://thhsmusic.com

- [41]
MusTANGS

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles
Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band



Friday, March 13, 2020
2020 SVUSD Orchestra Festival
@ Mission Viejo High School

in Mission Viejo, California

SCHOOL ENSEMBLE CONDUCTOR PERFORM
Serrano Intermediate School Chamber Orchestra Bryan Ngo 9:00 AM
Rancho Santa Margarita Intermediate School String Orchestra Athena Reyes 9:30 AM
Los Alisos Intermediate School Chamber Orchestra Christine Maneewongwathana 10:00 AM
Serrano Intermediate School String Orchestra Bryan Ngo 10:30 AM
BREAK 10:50 AM
Rancho Santa Margarita Intermediate School Full Orchestra Athena Reyes 11:00 AM
El Toro High School Chamber Orchestra Brandon Miller 11:30 AM
LUNCH 12:00 PM
Laguna Hills High School String Orchestra Denny Bui 12:45 PM
El Toro High School Symphony Orchestra Brandon Miller 1:15 PM
Trabuco Hills High School Symphony Orchestra John Hannan 1:45 PM
Mission Viejo High School Symphonic Orchestra Robert Westphal 2:15PM

Last Updated on 2/21/2020 at 5:04 PM




DIRECTIONS FROM TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

&

& & C e
il f:‘ P:'{'
Ll c.s:o:';':q i Hanry
* rd i
Lake Forest 5
" = w‘“ﬁ}
.-w"h %“"'& qa:v""w%‘% B '.u“"hh
1)0"*‘:' ‘?ﬁ Fltrende Jorymeel
;g Oymipied Paik
&
i el -
% £7 TaepaliCikeas Park
b Feser it Cigen Space
i e_«“n » E\-JTI':'\IA.M p @"'?m J
o, g
e fo
- *P“‘ géi
Jreg o &
N, h
iy T
Laguna Hils %-ﬁ.’, o

=3
LA PR

Misgacn Wity

Floceing &

firams Mcuding
-

L i =]

o s iy

Mission Viejo High School

25025 Chrisanta Drive

Pargg,
] : 3
b H
B =
E \DePoriola |
T Elementary
5 Echool 4]
Pras, 2

- =
':"'#ﬂ Plrtaldndt W
Cioy sl s
o 5]
£ 1
o Linda Vista 3 3
Elamantary n 91-‘
School | rae
3 * i s
oy = 3
Can, ':"-"a{.:!_ 'Q"tn\' & £
e O 4
& E.
[T Exy, 3
i O

L'!.l.l""‘:"-‘"

Mission Viejo, California 92691-5326

Distance: 5.6 miles Approximate Travel Time: 14 mins

Take Mustang Run and turn right on Marguerite Parkway

Turn right on La Paz Road
Turn left on Chrisanta Drive

Mission Viejo High School will be on your right-hand side

Last Updated on 9/22/2019 atl:52 PM

e Parpy

i P



	Printable_Itinerary_Orchestra
	SVUSD_Orchestra_Festival_Printable_Lineup
	Printable_Directions

